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Money  

Word Wall

dime

nickel

10¢

5¢

quarter 25¢
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half dollar

loonie

toonie

five  
dollars

50¢

$1

$2

$5
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ten  
dollars

twenty  
dollars

$10

$20

fifty  
dollars

one  
hundred  
dollars

$50

$100



penny 1¢


